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        2023-2024 ADMITTED BATCH 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. P.RAJA SEKHAR, SUBJECT; ENGLISH 

SEMESTER: I    

 TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS 
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233126277001 17 16 33 5 5 5 48 24 A A P  

2 D.Sai  Tejaswini 233126277002 17 16 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P  

3 G.Jwalitha 233126277003 19 17 36 4 5 5 50 25 F F F  

4 
I.Maha Simhanatha 

kumar  

233126277004 
19 16 35 5 

5 5 
50 25 F F F  

5 K.Sunny 233126277005 19 17 36 4 5 5 50 25 C C P  

6 K.Chandu 233126277006 18 18 36 4 5 5 50 25 F F F  

7 K.Love Kumar   233126277007 19 16 35 5 5 5 50 25 F F F  



8 N.Chandu Kumar 
 233126277008 19 16 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P  

9 P.Mani Teja  233126277009 17 16 33 5 5 5 48 25 C C P  

10 R.Jyotsna 233126277010 19 16 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P  

11 R.Vicky 233126277011 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 D D P  

12 R.Sri Ram 233126277012 19 16 35 5 5 5 50 25 C C P  

13 T.Prantha Kumari 233126277013 21 16 37 5 5 5 52 26 B B P  

14 V.Pavan    233126277014 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F  

15 Y.Jyothi    233126277015 19 17 36 4 5 5 50 25 F F F  
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr.P.RAJA SEKHAR , SUBJECT; ENGLISH 

SEMESTER: II   

 TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN READING AND WRITING SKILLS 
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233126277001 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28     

2 D.Sai  Tejaswini 233126277002 22 19 41 5 4 4 56 28     

3 G.Jwalitha 233126277003 15 15 30 4 4 4 42 21     

4 I.Maha Simhanatha 

kumar  

233126277004 
15 15 30 4 

5 5 
42 21     

5 K.Sunny 233126277005 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23     

6 K.Chandu 233126277006 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24     

7 K.Love Kumar 
  233126277007 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24     



8 N.Chandu Kumar 
 233126277008 19 16 35 5 5 5 50 25    

 

9 P.Mani Teja  233126277009 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23    
 

10 R.Jyotsna 233126277010 19 16 35 5 5 5 50 25    
 

11 R.Vicky 233126277011 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23    
 

12 R.Sri Ram 233126277012 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24    
 

13 T.Prantha Kumari 233126277013 19 16 35 5 5 5 50 25    
 

14 V.Pavan 
   233126277014 16 16 32 4 5 5 46 23    

 

15 Y.Jyothi 
   233126277015 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23    
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. P.RAJA SEKHAR, SUBJECT; ENGLISH 

SEMESTER: I 

TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS 
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233128102001 
21 18 39  5 

5 5 
54 27 B+ B+ P  

2. B.Rajesh 233128102002 20 19 39 5 5 5 54 27 C C P  

3. B.Muthyala Rao 233128102003 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23 D D P  

4. B.Glory Bhanu 233128102004 20 16 36 4 5 5 50 25 C C P  

5. Ch.Raja 233128102005 20 19 39 5 5 5 54 27 B B P  

6. D.Venkata lakshmi 233128102006 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28 B B P  

7. D.Sudhakar  
 

 233128102007 23 18 41 5 5 5 56 28 C C P  

8. E.Pujitha 233128102008 21 18 39 5 5 5 54 27 B B P  

9. G.Y.Durgesh Kumar    233128102009 21 18 39 5 5 5 54 27 B B P  



10  G.Varalakshmi    233128102010 21 18 39 5 5 5 54 27 C C P  

11 J.Prema Jyothi    233128102011 20 19 39 5 5 5 54 27 C C P  

12 J.Santhosh Kumar    233128102012 20 17 37 5 5 5 52 26 C C P  

13 J.Sowjanya     233128102013 21 16 37 5 5 5 52 26 B B P  

14 K.Karthik    233128102014 19 17 36 4 5 5 50 25 B B P  

15 K.Pujitha     233128102015 21 18 39 5 5 5 54 27 C C P  

16 K.K.Sai Prasanna    233128102016 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23 F F F  

17 L.Maheswari    233128102017 21 16 37 5 5 5 52 26 C C P  

18 M.Sowmya    233128102018 20 17 37 5 5 5 52 26 F F F  

19 N.Ramu    233128102019 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23 D D P  

20 P.Earnest    233128102020 21 16 37 5 5 5 52 26 C C P  

21 P.Naga Jyothi    233128102021 20 17 37 5 5 5 52 26 F F F  

22 S.Satish    233128102022 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28 F F F  

23 S.Mery    233128102023 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F  

24 SK.Umaralisha    233128102024 23 18 41 5 5 5 56 28 B B P  

25 V.Sai Ganesh    233128102025 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28 C C P  

26 V.D.Maha lakshmi    233128102026 20 19 39 5 5 5 54 27 F F F  

27 Y.Mithra    233128102027 24 19 43 5 5 5 58 29 B B P  
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr.P.RAJA SEKHAR , SUBJECT; ENGLISH 

SEMESTER: II   

 TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN READING AND WRITING SKILLS 
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233128102001 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28     

2. B.Rajesh 233128102002 21 16 37 5 5 5 52 26     

3. B.Muthyala Rao 233128102003 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23     

4. B.Glory Bhanu 233128102004 21 16 37 5 5 5 52 26     

5. Ch.Raja 233128102005 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28     

6. D.Venkata lakshmi 233128102006 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28     

7. D.Sudhakar 
 
 

 233128102007 21 18 39 5 
5 5 

54 27     



8. E.Pujitha 233128102008 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28    
 

9. G.Y.Durgesh Kumar 
   233128102009 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28    

 

10  G.Varalakshmi 
   233128102010 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23    

 

11 J.Prema Jyothi 
   233128102011 19 17 36 4 5 5 50 25    

 

12 J.Santhosh Kumar 
   233128102012 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24    

 

13 J.Sowjanya  
   233128102013 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28    

 

14 K.Karthik 
   233128102014 21 18 39 5 5 5 54 27    

 

15 K.Pujitha  
   233128102015 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24    

 

16 K.K.Sai Prasanna 
   233128102016 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23    

 

17 L.Maheswari 
   233128102017 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24    

 

18 M.Sowmya 
   233128102018 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23    

 

19 N.Ramu 
   233128102019 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23    

 

20 P.Earnest 
   233128102020 19 17 36 4 5 5 50 25    

 

21 P.Naga Jyothi 
   233128102021 15 17 32 4 5 5 46 23    

 

22 S.Satish 
   233128102022 15 17 32 4 5 5 46 23    

 

23 S.Mery 
   233128102023 15 17 32 4 5 5 46 23    

 

24 SK.Umaralisha 
   233128102024 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28    

 

25 V.Sai Ganesh 
   233128102025 19 17 36 4 5 5 50 25    

 

26 V.D.Maha lakshmi 
   233128102026 17 15 32 4 5 5 46 23    

 

27 Y.Mithra 
   233128102027 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28    
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. P.RAJA SEKHAR, SUBJECT; ENGLISH 

SEMESTER: I 

TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS 
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 233127170001 20 19 39 5 5 5 54 27 B+ B+ P  

2. Ch.Mounika Durga  233127170002 20 16 36 4 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P  

3. K.Sravani 233127170003 20 18 41   5 5 5 56 28 A A P  

4. L.Maheswari 233127170004 23 18 39 5 5 5 54 27 B+ B+ P  

5. T.Tulasi 233127170005 21 17 37 5 5 5 52 26 B+ B+ P  

6. N.Venkata Naga Sai 233127170006 20 19 39 5 5 5 54 27 C C P  

7. S.Pavan   233127170007 20 16 36 4 5 5 50 25 C C P  



8. U.Monika Siri 
 233127170008 23 18 41 5 5 5 56 28 B+ B+ P  

9. U.Teja Sri    233127170009 24 19 43 5 5 5 58 29 A+ A+ P  
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr.P.RAJA SEKHAR , SUBJECT; ENGLISH 

SEMESTER: II 

TITLE OF THE PAPER: A COURSE IN READING AND WRITING SKILLS 
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233127170001 20 19 39 5 5 5 54 27     

2. Ch.Mounika Durga  233127170002 20 19 39 5 5 5 54 27     

3. K.Sravani 233127170003 23 18 41 5 5 5 56 28     

4. L.Maheswari 233127170004 21 18 39 5 5 5 54 27     

5. T.Tulasi 233127170005 19 18 37 5 5 5 52 26     

6. N.Venkata Naga Sai 233127170006 20 16 36 4 5 5 50 25     



7. S.Pavan  
 

 233127170007 19 18 37 5 5 5 52 26     

8. U.Monika Siri 233127170008 23 18 41 5 5 5 56 28    
 

9. U.Teja Sri 
   233127170009 24 19 43 5 5 5 58 29    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


